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Price
86.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 645290

0.41% (0.35)

DE0006452907
NEM

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

9,979 EUR
GERMANY DAX

85.90 EUR
86.75 EUR
85.10 EUR
86.05 EUR
86.23588 EUR
63,254
5,454,764.45
706

40,155
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly &
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154625,215775229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=158101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=158101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8696c247e7d7fd746128ae19913df0950ca305b1eeee43f9612c3be6f54d053&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da3974164f8abdd78&time=1722191922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f42e17fd5cf59f40a8107fe7ee8b65582b62eb64abd9a06036ace0f88f6dbf7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e469197b05300025d&time=1722191922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ef2277269e7df4fb7bec83feebab31c50384506b05e6c40b2621c1b8f98812d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4af34aab439569b60&time=1722191922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c906a9ac944c69d027ca65b584c7576bdd5665648c245c301145ba45b580602e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e17c14f8a00bb013&time=1722191922&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7359f60e33b0332c311d6961f692339ae053d60ce9540e05f36039ca573599c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea93b7a2c61dc7fa9&time=1722191922&tool=RSC

NEMETSCHEK SE

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:12

Price
86.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.41% (0.35)

DE0006452907
NEM

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

9,979 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 85.90 EUR
High 86.75 EUR
Low 85.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.05 EUR
VWAP 86.23588 EUR
Volume (pcs) 63,254
Trading volume 5,454,764.45
Number of trades 706
Last size 40,155
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.28% +34.71% +19.57%
Perf (abs.) +2.74 +22.26 +14.14
Beta 1.15 1.22 1.22
Volatility 31.44 30.32 40.86

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:45

17:36

Price

86.40 EUR

86.40 EUR

86.80 EUR

86.55 EUR

59.00 CHF

88.05 EUR (83,035)
91.25 EUR (94,524)
88.45 EUR (104,493)
79.03 EUR (106,917)
98.20 EUR (2024/06/06)
72.82 EUR (2024/01/04)
98.20 EUR (2024/06/06)
55.52 EUR (2023/09/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.45 706
0.00 5
0.09 85
0.01 64
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365039

NEMETSCHEK SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/28

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:00

17:30

08:16

15:54

16:07

15:32

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:02

85.60 EUR

86.45 EUR

85.65 EUR

86.10 EUR

86.10 EUR

95.009 USD

86.45 EUR

86.45 EUR

86.50 EUR

85.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1936000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100706028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22885

NEMETSCHEK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

NEMETSCHEK
GROUP

Contact Details
NEMETSCHEK SE

Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1 - 81829 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-540459-0
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@nemetschek.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yves Padrines Chairman of Managing

Board
Louise Member of Executive
Ofverstrom Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch
Andreas Soffing
Gernot Strube
Christine

Schoneweis

Georg
Nemetschek

Iris Helke

William Krouch

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@nemetschek.com
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